Approved Calendar for 2018-2019

2018-2019

Holiday (Independence Day)

Wednesday, July 4, 2018

Preplanning —

Tuesday, July 31, 2018-Friday, August 3, 2018

First Day of School

Monday, August 6, 2018

District Wide Early Release and School
Based PL

Wednesday, August 22, 2018

Labor Day

Monday, September 3, 2018

Progress Reports

Thursday, September 6, 2018

District Wide Early Release and School
Based PL

Wednesday, September 19, 2018

Columbus Day Holiday

Monday, October 8, 2018

Student Holiday

Tuesday, October, 9, 2018

School Based Prof. Learning/Teacher Work
Day/Student Holiday

Tuesday, October 9, 2018

End of 1st Nine Weeks

Thursday, October 11, 2018

Beginning of 2nd Nine Weeks

Friday, October 12, 2018

Elementary Early Release/Parent
Conferences

Wednesday, October 17, 2018- Thursday, October 18,
2018

Report Cards

Thursday, October 18, 2018

Veteran’s Day

Monday, November 12, 2018

Progress Reports

Thursday, November 15, 2018

Thanksgiving Holiday

Monday, November 19, 2018-Friday, November 23,
2018

End of 2nd Nine Weeks

Thursday, December 20, 2018

Christmas/ Winter Break (Student Holidays)

Friday, December 21, 2018 — Friday January 4, 2019

School Based Prof. Learning/Teacher Work
Day

Friday, January 4, 2019

Beginning of 3rd Nine Weeks

Monday, January 7, 2019

Report Cards

Thursday, January 10, 2019

MLK Holiday

Monday, January 21, 2019

Progress Report

Thursday, February 7, 2019

District Wide Early Release and School
Based PL/Student Holiday

Friday, February 15, 2019

President’s Day Holiday

Monday, February 18, 2019

End of 3rd Nine Weeks

Wednesday, March 13, 2019

Beginning of 4th Nine Weeks

Thursday, March 14, 2019

District Wide Early Release and School
Based PL

Wednesday, March 13,2019

Elementary Early Release/Parent
Conferences

Wednesday, March 20, 2019-Thursday, March 21, 2019

Report Cards Thursday, March 21, 2019
Spring Break Monday, April 8, 2019 — Monday, April 15, 2019
Easter Holiday Friday, April 19, 2019

Progress Reports

Thursday, April 25, 2019

Exams

Monday, May 20-Thursday, May 23, 2019

1/17/2018




Last Day of School High School

High School
Thursday, May 23, 2019

Last Day of School Elementary/Middle
School

Friday, May 24, 2019

Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2019
Post Planning Tuesday, May, 28, 2019-Thursday,, May 30, 2019
Graduation Tuesday, May, 28, 2019-Thursday,, May 30, 2019

Report Cards (Pick Up)

Wednesday, May 29, 2019

Report Cards (Mail Out)

Thursday, May 30, 2019

Total Student/Teacher Days

180/190

1/17/2018




